Show #742 (LOPLS; LOTRL; LORNN; LOWCH): Bryan Kick Off Classic-Versatility (03/02/2019-03/03/2019)
1100. SHTX LOAA: Level 1 Open All Around - Shown: 8

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
$305.00 1 784 Peptos Sweet CD Matt Nichols 31.00 RICKREEVES
$183.00 2 769 Hesa Smart Cookie Brianna J Parnell 29.00 Pete Rosales
$122.00 3 946 Bobbys Walla Whiz Elliot Holtzman 25.00  Julie Terry

4 963 Stylish Hankins Marty Pape 23.00 Riley Pape

5 982 Gals Nite Out Doug Householder 20.00 Doug Householder
6 994 Sweet Lil Bowman Fallon Burger 18.00 Donnie Price

7 887 Seeker Kaitlyn Hatfield 8.00  Kaitlyn Hatfield

8 974 Whos Tuff Enuff Josh Tidwell 7.00 Leslie Gilley



Show #742 (Steven Cooper): Bryan Kick Off Classic-Versatility (03/02/2019-03/03/2019)
110. SHTX LOPLS: Level 1 Open Pleasure - Shown: 9

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$45.00 1 982 Gals Nite Out Doug Householder 75.00 9.00 Doug Householder
$27.00 2 784 Peptos Sweet CD Matt Nichols 7450 8.00 RICKREEVES
$18.00 3 994 Sweet Lil Bowman Fallon Burger 73.50 7.00 Donnie Price

4 963 Stylish Hankins Marty Pape 70.50 6.00 Riley Pape

5 946 Bobbys Walla Whiz Elliot Holtzman 69.00 5.00 Julie Terry

6 769 Hesa Smart Cookie Brianna J Parnell 68.50 4.00 Pete Rosales

7 432 MS Bleuhotsiehancock Marty Pape 66.50 3.00 June Ann Scripps

8 887 Seeker Kaitlyn Hatfield 64.00 2.00 Kaitlyn Hatfield
OP29 974 Whos Tuff Enuff Josh Tidwell 68.00 1.00 Leslie Gilley



Show #742 (Sarah Carrel Clifford): Bryan Kick Off Classic-Versatility (03/02/2019-03/03/2019)

116. SHTX LORNN: Level 1 Open Reining - Shown: 10

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$50.00 1
$30.00 2
$20.00 3
4
5
6

7
OP18
OP29

OP210

769
946
995
994
784
963
471
887
982
974

Hesa Smart Cookie
Bobbys Walla Whiz
Lil BT Twisted Zip
Sweet Lil Bowman
Peptos Sweet CD
Stylish Hankins
Dancing Aurora
Seeker

Gals Nite Out
Whos Tuff Enuff

Brianna J Parnell
Elliot Holtzman
Camille McCutchon
Fallon Burger

Matt Nichols

Marty Pape
Camille McCutchon
Kaitlyn Hatfield
Doug Householder
Josh Tidwell

69.50
66.00
65.50
65.00
63.50
62.50
56.00
60.00
71.50
60.50

10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Pete Rosales

Julie Terry
Chelsea Rish
Donnie Price

RICK REEVES
Riley Pape

Camille McCutchon
Kaitlyn Hatfield
Doug Householder

Leslie Gilley



Show #742 (Mark Russell): Bryan Kick Off Classic-Versatility (03/02/2019-03/03/2019)
113. SHTX LOTRL: Level 1 Open Trail - Shown: 9

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$45.00 1 784 Peptos Sweet CD Matt Nichols 75.00 9.00 RICKREEVES
$27.00 2 963 Stylish Hankins Marty Pape 70.50 8.00 Riley Pape
$18.00 3 769 Hesa Smart Cookie Brianna J Parnell 68.00 7.00 Pete Rosales

4 946 Bobbys Walla Whiz Elliot Holtzman 65.50 6.00 Julie Terry

5 432 MS Bleuhotsiehancock Marty Pape 64.50 5.00 June Ann Scripps

6 994 Sweet Lil Bowman Fallon Burger 60.00 4.00 Donnie Price

7 982 Gals Nite Out Doug Householder 55.00 3.00 Doug Householder
OP18 974 Whos Tuff Enuff Josh Tidwell 63.00 2.00 Leslie Gilley

OP19 887 Seeker Kaitlyn Hatfield 35,50 1.00 Kaitlyn Hatfield



Show #742 (Delena C Doyle): Bryan Kick Off Classic-Versatility (03/02/2019-03/03/2019)
119. SHTX LOWCH: Level 1 Open Working Cow - Shown: 8

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$40.00 1
$24.00 2
$16.00 3
4

5

6

7

DQ

784
769
982
946
963
974
887
994

Peptos Sweet CD
Hesa Smart Cookie
Gals Nite Out
Bobbys Walla Whiz
Stylish Hankins
Whos Tuff Enuff
Seeker

Sweet Lil Bowman

Matt Nichols
Brianna J Parnell
Doug Householder
Elliot Holtzman
Marty Pape

Josh Tidwell
Kaitlyn Hatfield

Fallon Burger

67.00
67.00
65.00
64.50
62.50
54.00
44.00

0.00

8.00
8.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
0.00

RICK REEVES
Pete Rosales
Doug Householder
Julie Terry

Riley Pape

Leslie Gilley
Kaitlyn Hatfield

Donnie Price



